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AGUILAR AGUILO MARIANA YU

AGUILERA GARCIA JULIAN

BAÑO LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO

BARRIONUEVO SANCHEZ PAULA

BORREGO ARIAS LUNA

BOTIA MOLINA MIRIAM

CAMPOS CUADRA MARTA
NATACHA
CARMONA ALCAZAR MARIA
TERESA
CASTILLO LARA PAULA

CEPERO ALCAIN JAVIER

CEREZUELA GALLEGO AINHOA

CODERQUE SANCHEZ ADRIAN

COLOMA HELLIN ALBA

COPADO SALIDO CELIA

CORRALES MUÑIZ JARA

CRESPO PADILLA MARIA DEL
CARMEN
CUBERO CARRASCO CANDELA

DE LA PEÑA ALCALA LUCIA

DOMINGO AYALA CLARA

DURAN ROS VALENTINA

EL BECHCHARI AZZOUZI MANAL

ELVIRA RUIZ DENIS

ENSEÑAT SAURA GEMMA

FERNANDEZ CARRILLO GONZALO

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NICOLAS

FERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO MIKEL

FERNANDEZ LLORENS JUDIT

FRANCO SANCHEZ ZAIRA MARIA

GALAN MELAR CLAUDIA

GALVEZ SIMARRO NEREA

GARCIA ASENSIO ISABEL

GARCIA GUERRERO CARMEN

GARCIA MOLINA MARIA

GARCIA PERNIA RICARDO

GARCIA PROVIDOUKHINA ANA
BELEN
GARCIA ROLDAN SAMIRA

GARRIDO MORENO MARIA DEL
CARMEN

Apellidos y nombre

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

Centro

CO
NACIONAL02
RA
CENTROBA02
USAEMONTAN
A01
T  CHULAUNI05

RA
NCORDOBA02
CO
NACIONAL02
RA
BUENOSA02
UK PAISLEY01

RA
NCORDOBA02
BR
PAULISTA02
RA NPLATA02

BR
CATARINA02
BR SAOPAU02

USAPRICORIO0
1
UK NORWICH01

NZ
CANTERBU01
RA
CENTROBA02
RA UNSAM02

RCHSANTIAGO
02
BR
MINASGER02
MA
ABDELMAL03
BR
FEDBAHIA02
CDNLETHBRI01

RCHVIÑA02

RA
BUENOSA02
CDNTRENTU01

UK
GLASGOW01
USAEMONTAN
A01
RCHVALPARAI
02
J  UNISOPHIA05

RA
NALCOMAH02
RCHANDBELLO
02
UK
SWANSEA01
RCHANDBELLO
02
RPCPEKIN05

DOMUNPHU02

USAPRICORIO0
1

C.Destino

090-033

090-089

090-137

090-228

090-178

090-033

090-085

090-304

090-178

090-232

090-095

090-006

090-018

090-145

090-266

090-308

090-089

090-097

090-107

090-014

090-053

090-009

090-025

090-115

090-087

090-029

090-249

090-137

090-114

090-191

090-092

090-098

090-288

090-098

090-117

090-163

090-145

Ref.

1

2

4

1

2

1

5

2

2

2

1

2

4

1

2

3

2

4

1

3

2

5

5

3

1

1

7

1

4

6

7

1

10

3

2

1

1

Orden

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

MesesFase

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

268

244

358

252

214

206

206

256

264

206

264

296

204

244

264

252

204

257

228

201

252

200

357

208

259

200

242

206

214

273

263

235

236

209

273

236

507

Titulo

Otra movilidad UGR

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR

Otra movilidad UGR

Observaciones
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GOMEZ CALATAYUD NEUS

GOMEZ LOZANO ANDREA

GONZALEZ ALONSO GUILLERMO

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARIA
BETULIA
GONZALEZ MARQUINA ALEJANDRO
JESUS
GONZALEZ MORENO ELENA

GONZÁLEZ PÁEZ ÁNGELES

GONZALEZ ROJO GERMAN

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ JIMENA
JULIANA
GONZALEZ-CARRASCOSA
SPRAKES SARA
GUERRERO LOMAS ANTONIO

HERRON MULET SANTIAGO

HIDALGO RUIZ MACARENA

HOMAR FUSTER MERCEDES

HUGHES SANCHEZ FRANCISCO DE
BORJA
IGLESIAS AHUALLI JUAN PABLO

JIMENEZ DOMATASHENKO SOFIA
PETROVNA
JIMENEZ INDIANO MANUEL

JIMENEZ PEDRERA SARA

KRAMEK  MILENA

LENKER ANDRADE SOFIA

LLORENS CERDAN ALBERTO ARIEL

LOPEZ ALARCON OSCAR

LÓPEZ FERRER ELISA

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA

LOPEZ SANCHEZ DAVID

LÓPEZ-COZAR MORENO OLGA

LOZANO LAHOZ ELENA

MAGAÑA ROLDAN MARIA

MALDONADO ALVAREZ SANTIAGO

MALDONADO GARCIA MARIA

MARCO OTEROS DIEGO

MARTIN ALMODOVAR MARIA

MARTIN JAIME ARIADNA

MARTIN UCEDA CARLOS MANUEL

MARTINEZ CARRASCO IRENE

MARTINEZ MARTIN ROCÍO

MARTINEZ SEGOVIA PAULA

MARTOS PEÑA LUCIA

Apellidos y nombre

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

Centro

RA
CENTROBA02
UK
GLASGOW01
BR UNIRIO02

HKJJORDANIA0
3
RA ENRIOS02

RCHANDBELLO
02
BR
RIOGRSUL02
MEXOAXACA0
2
USAEMONTAN
A01
RA
BUENOSA02
ANDUNIANDOR
RA00
CDNLETHBRI01

T  CHULAUNI05

RA
NCORDOBA02
BR
PAULISTA02
CDNVACOU01

RPCPEKIN05

BR SAOPAU02

RPCSICHUAN05

DOMUNPHU02

RPCTIANJIN05

ANDUNIANDOR
RA00
RPCCHINA05

MEXAYUCATA
N02
RCHSANTIAGO
02
INDUNIPARUL0
5
BR UNIRIO02

RPCCHINA05

RA
CENTROBA02
USANORTHARI
01
RCHCATCHILE0
2
MEXAYUCATA
N02
BR SAOPAU02

J  TOHOKU05

RPCCHINA05

UK EDINBUR02

USANORTHARI
01
AUSMELBOUR
N05
RCHPCVALPAR

C.Destino

090-089

090-249

090-019

090-044

090-090

090-098

090-017

090-166

090-137

090-085

090-184

090-025

090-228

090-178

090-232

090-030

090-117

090-018

090-118

090-163

090-174

090-184

090-236

090-063

090-107

090-197

090-019

090-236

090-089

090-143

090-100

090-063

090-018

090-050

090-236

090-243

090-143

090-002

090-106

Ref.

1

1

2

4

2

5

3

4

3

3

2

4

1

3

4

1

1

1

1

4

2

1

5

2

1

7

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

4

2

Orden

4.5

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

4.5

9

9

4.5

4.5

MesesFase

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

242

228

259

239

263

221

249

267

204

206

216

296

264

294

209

261

273

260

252

242

273

213

228

244

264

209

358

252

239

261

209

238

202

273

221

252

244

228

249

Titulo

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR

Otra movilidad UGR

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR

Otra movilidad UGR

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Observaciones
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MAYORCA BENARROCH NICOLAS

MCMAHON GALLEGO DE LERMA
PABLO
MECA LAGUNA FRANCESC

MEGIAS RUIZ PAULA

MERINO POLVILLO ALBA

MORCOTE MARTINEZ DANIELA

MORENO ARAGON LIDIA

MORENO ORDOÑO CLAUDIA

MUNK SOGO RAQUEL SOFIA

NIETO LOPEZ ALBA

OCON CEBALLOS JORGE

OLMO VEGA PATRICIA

PARIS RAMOS FRANCISCO JAVIER

PARRAS TABORDA MARIA DEL SOL

PERALES CARRASCO MANUEL

PEREZ GARCIA RAQUEL

PEREZ MARTINEZ ALVARO

PEREZ MARTINEZ CLARA XIN

PEREZ SORIA ANA

PIRON CRUZ ARRIETA

POVEDA CANOVAS MARTA

PRADOS DE LA TORRE MARTA

PRIETO FERNANDEZ MIGUEL

RENTERO ORTEGA ELENA

REPULLO SANCHEZ ANA

REY ALONSO LAURA

REY JIMENEZ RAQUEL

REYES CABALLERO JESUS

RICO TAVERNA ALICIA

RIOS GARCIA BLANCA

ROBLEDO FERNANDEZ ANA

RODRIGUEZ MACMICHAEL ELSA

ROSAS NAVARRO MARIO

SANCHEZ AGRELA LUCIA

SÁNCHEZ CORTÉS CANDELA

SANTANA MORENO LUCIA

SERRANO CASTILLO SERGIO

Apellidos y nombre

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

Centro

02

AUSTESIDNEY0
5
RA UNSAM02

PE
CATOLICA02
NZ
CANTERBU01
TWNPROVIDEN
05
RCHSANTIAGO
02
ANDUNIANDOR
RA00
UK
GLASGOW01
MEXOAXACA0
2
RA
BUENOSA02
RA NPLATA02

RCHCATCHILE0
2
RCHTOMAS02

USANORTHARI
01
RCHUBIOBIO02

CORSEOUL05

RPCFUDAN05

RPCFUDAN05

J  YOKONAT05

GCAUVALLEG
02
RA
BUENOSA02
UK NORWICH01

RCHPCVALPAR
02
MEXNACAUTO
N02
RCHANDBELLO
02
RA
BUENOSA02
J  UNISOPHIA05

MEXOAXACA0
2
BR
FEDBAHIA02
UK CANTERB01

CDNVACOU01

AUSADELAIDE
05
RCHCENCHILE0
2
USAEMONTAN
A01
UK
GLASGOW01
UK NORWICH01

ANDUNIANDOR
RA00

C.Destino

090-003

090-097

090-082

090-308

090-177

090-107

090-184

090-248

090-166

090-087

090-095

090-100

090-110

090-143

090-111

090-040

090-159

090-159

090-052

090-173

090-214

090-266

090-106

090-075

090-098

090-214

090-191

090-166

090-009

090-273

090-030

090-001

090-101

090-137

090-248

090-266

090-184

Ref.

7

1

2

3

3

1

2

1

4

1

2

2

2

3

2

4

2

1

6

8

8

1

5

1

4

2

4

1

2

1

1

5

2

4

1

1

1

Orden

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

4.5

9

9

9

9

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

MesesFase

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

290

209

227

285

252

223

242

256

267

213

222

235

216

213

292

252

252

273

260

294

235

264

267

249

260

236

290

202

204

283

260

297

216

222

257

264

221

Titulo

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Observaciones
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630122

SILVERA CARRASCO JULIO

SORIANO HERRADOR JULIA

STENSIÖ  FANNY MATILDA

TORRES CASTAÑO IVAN

TORRES SANCHEZ-CORTES MARTA

URRESTI LARA CARLA

VIEJO CARRETERO CARLA

VILLALDEA MOYA CARMEN

YAGUE OSTIO ELSA

Apellidos y nombre

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

SIN DETERMINAR

Centro

RCHPCVALPAR
02
AUSADELAIDE
05
NZ
AUCKLAND01
MEXAYUCATA
N02
RA
BUENOSA02
UK
GLASGOW01
RCHSANTIAGO
02
RCHUNICHILE02

BR SAOPAU02

C.Destino

090-106

090-001

090-080

090-063

090-214

090-248

090-107

090-112

090-018

Ref.

4

3

1

2

1

1

6

3

3

Orden

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

Meses

Suma total meses:Total alumnos:

Fase

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

204

252

214

259

236

257

294

235

235

Titulo

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Observaciones


